
02

A

0507121417182021

E

0916

C

H

J

K

L

M

N

10 04060811 0103131519

B

D

F

G

5

0024

A
W

0
3

A
W

0
1

L
A

W
0

1
L

A
W

0
1

L

A
W

0
2

A
W

0
2

A
W

0
2

A
W

0
3

A
W

0
1

L
A

W
0

1
L

A
W

0
1

L

LIFT-05

15 PASS.

LIFT LOBBY - 01

04-L-01

LIFT LOBBY - 02

04-L-02

LIFT LOBBY - 03

04-L-03

LIFT LOBBY - 04

04-L-04

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

-
0

3

0
4

-
S

T
-
0

3

S
T

A
I
R

C
A

S
E

-
0

1

0
4

-
S

T
-
0

1

STAIRCASE-02

04-ST-02

AHU ROOM-01

04-S-01

FEA-01

04-S-02

AHU ROOM-02

04-S-03

AHU ROOM-03

04-S-04

AGSS ROOM

04-S-05

FEA-01

04-S-06

UPS ROOM

04-S-09

AHU ROOM-04

04-S-10

TOILET

04-T-01

P.TOI.

04-T-02

STAFF TOI.(F)

04-T-03

STAFF TOI.(M)

04-T-04

PUB.TOI.(M)

04-T-05

PUB.TOI.(F)

04-T-06

NURSES' LOCKER AND

CHANGE

04-T-07

MALE DOCTORS'

LOCKER

AND CHANGE

04-T-08

FEMALE DOCTORS'

LOCKER AND CHANGE

04-T-09

ENDOSCOPY

PROCEDURE-1

04-R-01

HOLD

04-R-02

SCOPE STORE

04-R-03

CLEAN UP

04-R-04

HOLD

04-R-06

ENDOSCOPY

PROCEDURE-2

04-R-07

SCRUB

04-R-09

ANAES WORK ROOM

04-R-10

2600MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-11

PRE-OP

04-R-12

DU

04-R-13

CU

04-R-14

WAITING

04-R-16

OFFICE

04-R-17

2600MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-18

CORRIDOR

04-R-19

RECOVERY

(6 BEDS)

04-R-21

2600MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-31

2600MM

WIDE

CORRIDOR

04-R-32

WAITING

04-R-33

2
6

0
0

M
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
C

O
R

R
I
D

O
R

0
4

-
R

-
3

4

OPERATION THEATRE - 01

04-R-45

SUB-STERILE STORE

04-R-46

OPERATION THEATRE - 02

04-R-48

2600MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-49

O
T

 
P

H
A

R
M

A
C

Y
0

4
-
R

-
5

0

C
L

E
A

N
 
S

T
O

R
E

0
4

-
R

-
5

1

OPERATING THEATRE -03

04-R-52

DU

04-R-53

2
6

0
0

 
M

M
 
W

I
D

E
 
C

O
R

R
I
D

O
R

0
4

-
R

-
5

5

2600MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-56

COUNSELLING ROOM

04-R-57

PRE-OP

04-R-58

DU

04-R-59

CU

04-R-60

EQUIPMENT

STORE

04-R-62

CU

04-R-63

DU

04-R-64

POST - OP

04-R-65

1
5

0
0

M
M

 
W

I
D

E
 
C

O
R

R
I
D

O
R

0
4

-
R

-
6

6

DOCTOR'S

LOUNGE

04-R-68

LIFT-01

26-PASS.

LIFT-02

26-PASS.

LIFT-03

26-PASS.

LIFT-04

26-PASS.

LIFT-06

15-PASS.

2600MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-69

P.TOI.

04-T-10

P.TOI.

04-T-11

TOI.

04-T-12

TOI.

04-T-13

FW01FW01FW01FW01FW01FW02FW01FW01FW01FW01FW01FW01FW01FW01FW03

AV03

STORE

04-R-70

FW01FW01

FW01

STORE

04-R-71

AV03

A
W

0
2

TERRACE

FW01FW01FW01 FW01

900

A
W

0
2

2600 MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-44

2600MM

WIDE

CORRIDOR

04-R-35

+15.700 FFL

+15.500 FFL

MINOR  OPERATING

THEATRE

06-R-45

+14.750 FFL

+16.450 FFL

+16.950 FFL

L
I
N

E
N

 
S

T
O

R
E

0
4

-
R

-
5

4

STORE

04-R-05

CHANGE ROOM

04-R-15

NURSES

LOUNGE

04-R-67

DISPOSAL

04-R-61

PATIENT TRANSFER /

OT INCHARGE

04-R-80

AL06b

AL06b

5
0

0

1800MM WIDE CORRIDOR

04-R-25

LAB

IN-CHARGE

LOBBY

04-R-30

REPORTING

ROOM

 STERILE

 ROOM

BMW

DISPOSAL

M
A

N
U

A
L
 
S

T
A

I
N

I
N

G

S
T

A
T

I
O

N

STOREPROCEDURE

ROOM

MICRO

BIOLOGIST

GROSSING

AREA

HISTOPROCESSING

AND IHC

ROOM

B
I
O

C
H

E
M

I
C

A
L

 
/
 
H

E
M

A
T

 
/
 
C

P

MICROBIOLOGY ROOM

PLATE READING

AREA

  STAINING

 STATION

HANDWASHSTAINING

WRITE

UP

04-R-42

C5 C5

1
5

7
5

1

4

1

4

2550

2550 2400

WB

15001800

C5C5

1
5

7
5

1

4

1

4

2550

WB

C5 C5

4650

C5 C5

3000

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3 S3

4618

C5

C5

T5

T6

C6C6

C7

SH1

SH1
S4

T5

T6

C6

C6

C7

S4

C5 C5

S1S1S1S1S1S1

SH1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

SH1

SH1

SH1

SH1
2500

1

4

1

4

1
9

7
5

S1 S1 S1 S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1

S1

C1C

C1C

C1A

C1A

C1A

C1A

2325

3000

T10 T10

T11

T10T10

T11

T10T10

T11
C5 C5

2400

T5

T6

C6

C6

C7

S3

2100

1

4

1

4

1
6

0
0

S8

S8

S8

S8

3
0

0
0

S2

S2

4
5

0
0

T10T10

T2

C5

T9

C5

Curtain

C3

C2 C2 C2 C2 C2 C2
C2

C2 C2

C2

Curtain

Curtain Curtain

Curtain Curtain

Curtain

C
u

r
t
a

i
n

C
u

r
t
a

i
n

C
u

r
t
a

i
n

C
u

r
t
a

i
n

C
u

r
t
a

i
n

Curtain

Curtain

T5

T6

C5

C5

T10T10 T10T10
C3 C3

S4

8388 1900

3
5

7
0

1
9

7
5

7
5

2
5

C5 C5 C5

T5

C5

C5

C5

T5

C5 C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

C5

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

2200

S3

S4

S4

Undercounter for seating only

1
9

5
0

S8

S8

C5

1575

1

4

1

4

1
8

2
5

ETO

ROOM

ELV ROOM

04-S-07

ELECTRICAL ROOM

04-S-08

A/L

04-R-38

SHOE

CHANGE

04-R-41

CLEANER

04-R-40

CSSD

INCHARGE

04-R-40

STAFF

CHANGE

04-R-39

CSSD

04-R-37

CORRIDOR

04-R-36

WRITE

UP

04-R-42

ADRD

1

HW
CW

PW

EX

STR 1

STR 2

DRIER

AIR COMPRESSOR

TROLLEY

TROLLEYTROLLEY

TROLLEY

1

Furniture Type Total Nos.Code

Cafeteria Chair - 03

Loose Chair - 02

Loose Chair - 03

Full - Height Storage

Low - Height Storage

C13

C5

C6

Loose Chair - 04 C7

S3

Pharmacy Racks

Lockers

Display Rack

Slotted Angle Rack MS

S4

S10

S8

Loose Chair - 01 C4

Lounge Chair - 2S

Lounge Chair - 3S

S1

Stainless Steel Chair - 3S

Stainless Steel Chair - 4S

C3

C2

C1B

C1A

Office Table T1

Work Station T2

Conference Table T3

S2

Consultation Table T5

Return Table T6

Cafe Table T8A

Side Table (ipd) T7

Workstation-2 T9

Side Table
T10

Center Table
T11

Stainless Steel Chair - 5S C1C

Sofa Bed
SB

Curtain Track

Observation Stool C8

Counter(below+above Storage

GRANITE

Nurses Counter

Counter(below Storage)

Shoe Rack

SH1

Bamboo seating Type-1 BS1

Bamboo seating Type-2 BS2

Wash basin counter WB

02

- -

04

Sofa Bed
SB2

34.71 RM

13

03

- -

34

06

03

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

- -

29

02

15

07

05

- -

06

- -

- -

01

- -

06

04

- -

- -

01

09

03

02

- -

- -

- -

55.72 RM

85.47 RM

DIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTREDIPHU CANCER CENTRE

RELEASED FOR

DRAWING No.

SIZE REV

DSGN

DRWN

CHKD

APPD

NAME SIGN DATE

SCALE

PROJECTION

TITLE:

JOB No :

A0

SECTION/

ELEVATION

MARKING

DRAWING

NUMBER

FIRST ANGLE

SHEET:

12345678910111213141516

12346789101112131516

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

514

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

This drawing is the property of L&T Construction, B&F-EDRC  and must not be passed on to any person or body not authorised by

us to receive it nor be copied or otherwise made use either in full or in part by such person or body without our prior permission

in writing.

CHECKED BY

SIGN DATE

ARCHITECTURE

CIVIL & STRUCTURAL

ELECTRICAL

ELV SYSTEM

HVAC

FPS

PIPING

PHE

CHECKED BY

SIGN

DATESIGN DATE

GIS

GEOTECH

CHECKED BY

REVISIONS

DESIGNED DRAWN CHECKED APPROVEDREV.NO. DESCRIPTION

VHT

SUPPLIER / CONTRACTOR : Larsen & Toubro Limited, Construction, Buildings & Factories

Engineering Design and Research Center (EDRC),

L&T Construction - Buildings & Factories.

CONSULTANT:

CONCEPT

ARCHITECT:

CLIENT :

ASSAM CANCER CARE FOUNDATION

PROJECT :

Engineering Design and Research Center (EDRC),

L&T Construction - Buildings & Factories.

( A Government of Assam and Tata Trusts Initiative).

Proposed Cancer Centre At 18 Locations In Assam For

Assam Cancer Care Foundation & M/s. Tata Trusts

PRELIMINARY TENDER INFORMATION APPROVAL
CONSTRUCTION

As indicated

O19035

FOURTH FLOOR

FURNITURE LAYOUT

0

0

1

RELEASED AS GOOD FOR CONSTRUCTION

REVISED AS PER REVISION HISTORY-1 & RELEASED AS GOOD

FOR CONSTRUCTION

HOSPITAL BLOCK

O19035 - A - HP - 23 - ID - 0013

 1 : 1000013

1

FOURTH FLOOR FURNITURE LAYOUT PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
PASS-BOX (700x600x600)


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


